20 August 2016 Saturday

88th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MANDARIN(6)

2 RUNMBA(7)

3 OCEAN SERAPH(1)
4 LIFETIVE(2)

5 SEAPEARL(3)

6 THASSOS(4)

7 LUXANTE(5)

Age
3yobf

3yobf
3yochf
3yochf
3yobf
3yochf

3yobf

Race Result

1.)56.500 ¢
1)11.300 ¢

Sire
KANBKO - NIKINKi
DEHERE (USA) - TAFO
OCEAN CREST (USA) - GOLDEN SERAPH (USA)
KURTINIADIS (IRE) - NARRATION (IRE)
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - FLATTER (IRE)
KANEKO - GOING WITH MUMVY (IRE)

LUXOR - TONNANTE (GB)

Condition-7/Fillies

Dam

59

56

55

55

54

222600 ¢
2)4520t

Weight

Jockey

HKARATAS  AHM KURT

ACELIK

UTEMUR

FRA SPONZA

AYD. AYDOGDU

GKOCAKAYA OGU.YALGIN

BAVERBAK  CAN SEMENOGLU

D.YILDIZ

N.SEN

SEL. ERDEMRCI

M TAH. AKSOY

Pick(6) :1,70 +, Quinella(6/7) :3,60 b, Exacta(6/7) :5,00 b, Trifecta(6/7/1) 9,41 4, 5th double(7/6) :15,80 &

58 kg,
3.)11.300 ¢
3.)2.260 ¢

Owner

1.CAK 1.56.76 1,70

MSACAN 15744 255

N.GUVEN 15762 590

YALAN 15858 2,05

EMUTLU  1.58.83 10,10

AA<BULUT 2.01.68 5,65

MS.AKSOY NoFT 9,60

Trainer Time Win PSF

4

5

N

Ankara Racecourse (56th Day)

1900 Turf

4)5650 b
4)1130¢

St

Late Start RT

3,5Lengths 1Lengths 63

1 Lengths

45 Lengths

107

86

72

52

52

46



